
Promotions and Non-Promotions Report

                   

December 7, 2006
Thursday,  04:37 PM     

MSIS

This data is based on the Monthly Attendance Summary (MAS) Ninth Month Net Membership counts and reported

promotions/non-promotions of students in membership.

 2005   - 2006  
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Promotions Percent

Promotions

Non-

Promotions

Percent 

Non-Promotions

TOTAL

 2,516

 1,551

 37,285

 307

 4,154

 36,847

 35,950

 35,767

 35,662

 36,838

 36,695

 36,954

 36,108

 33,735

 29,831

 25,672

 24,789

 4,082

 1,156

Pre-

Kindergarten

Special

Education Pre-

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Special

Education

Kindergarten

Special

Education

Elementary

(Self-

Contained)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Special

Education

Secondary

(Self-

Contained)

Secondary GED

 100.00

 89.19

 91.81

 93.88

 97.17

 91.28

 95.70

 96.87

 97.07

 97.06

 95.86

 92.35

 94.73

 86.58

 90.58

 94.49

 96.24

 94.62

 79.72

 0.00

 10.81

 8.21

 6.12

 2.81

 8.74

 4.31

 3.15

 2.94

 2.97

 4.13

 7.65

 5.28

 13.42

 9.42

 5.52

 3.71

 5.10

 20.28

 2,516

 1,739

 40,611

 327

 4,275

 40,369

 37,565

 36,924

 36,738

 37,955

 38,278

 40,017

 38,118

 38,959

 32,929

 27,164

 25,332

 4,298

 1,129

 0

 188

 3,335

 20

 120

 3,527

 1,619

 1,164

 1,079

 1,126

 1,582

 3,062

 2,011

 5,230

 3,103

 1,500

 956

 220

 294

Total

C1/C2

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5.00

 3.00

 6.00

 425.00

 16.00

 321.00
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Promotions Percent

Promotions

Non-

Promotions

Percent 

Non-Promotions

TOTAL

 455,899 93.8  30,136 6.2  485,243TOTAL

Total

C1/C2

 776

END OF REPORT




